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“"TIZ OFFORTUNE TO LODKE BACK UFON OLD
TIMES, AND CONTEMPLATE OUR FOREFATHERS.
GREAT EXAMPLE: GROW THIN, AND TO BE
FETCHED FROM THE PABSER WORLD. SIM-
PLICITY PLIES AWAY, ARD IMIQUITY COMES AT
LONG STRIDEE VPON vs.'

SR THOMAR BROWHNE.






OME epology is due from me, st this snties,
to the possessors of Pagan Papers, — 2 book
of peiter-year and its mmows, — in which a balf
dozen of the followwing shetches bave already been
publisked.  Fortumetely they are few in wamber,
these investers in gilt-edged 1ecurity,— and rare
spirits all, posressimg (as Rabelads batk it of
Socrates) entendenvens Plas gue bumain, vertus
meroeillegies, cowrage fwoincible, sobreiie mom
pareille.®  They muwt therefore of mecenity be
magnanimots to a fawlt, and I am rere will for-
give me readily §f, fo aveid ¢ solution of eom-
tinwity,” I include these piccer bere,

Mot of these storizs bave appeared in the
Natiowar Osserver, epd two fn the New Ri-
view ; others, in the YeLrow Boox, Pain Mav's
Carisraas Annval, sad the Sty Craar-Boox
of big Chicag.

K G

Eensington, February, r8gs.

o






Contents

Provocue— Tre Cryurians
A Houmay

A WHrre-wastep Uncre
Avarums axp Excursions
Tae Finpive or THE Priwcess
SawpusT AND Sin

**Young Apam Curmp"
The BracLans

A HarvisTing

SNOWBOUND

Wiar THeEY Tarxep Amour
Tre Arcomavrs

Tuae Rouan Roap

Tre Secher Drawer

ssExit Tyrawwvs™

Tre Buve Room

A Fatuwe Ovur

*t LustsTr sarns ™

Vil

Page 1

25
35
49
63
75
87

101

115

125

135

153
16g

iB3
195
213
227

I——— T ]



